Daikin Altherma low
temperature split
 Technical Data
EBBH-D6V /
EBBH-D9W /
EBBX-D6V /
EBBX-D9W
EBBH11DF6V

Backup heater ·2-4-6kW 1N~230 V·
Backup heater ·2-4-6kW 3~230 V·
Backup heater ·3-6-9kW 3N~400 V·
Outdoor combination table for ·EBB(H/X)(11/16)DF*·
EBBH11DF*
EBBX11DF*
EBBH16DF*
EBBX16DF*
Kit availability
Reference Description
EBBH* Heating only indoor unit 11 - 6V 11 - 9W 16 - 6V 16 - 9W
EBBX* Reversible indoor unit 11 - 6V 11 - 9W 16 - 6V 16 - 9W
EKRP1HBAA Digital I/O PCB *(1) (2) o o o o
EKRP1AHTA Demand PCB *(3) o o o o
EKPCCAB4 PC cable *(4) o o o o
EKHWS150D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·150 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWS180D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·180 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWS200D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·200 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWS250D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·250 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWS300D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·300 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWSU150D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·150 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWSU180D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·180 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWSU200D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·200 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWSU250D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·250 l   1~230 V· o o o o (12) Conditions for third-party tank
EKHWSU300D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·300 l   1~230 V· o o o o
EKHWP300B Domestic hot water tank with solar connection *(5) o o o o Third-party with identical specifications as ·EKHWS*·
EKHWP500B Domestic hot water tank with solar connection *(5) o o o o Coil surface >·1.05·m² and <·3.7·m²
EKHWP300PB Domestic hot water tank with solar connection *(5) o o o o
EKHWP500PB Domestic hot water tank with solar connection *(5) o o o o